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IP GRADE:

6417

Cable Length- 100 cm (39,37 ")
FINISHES:

TYPOLOGY:

Walkover LED profile

LED, diffuse

MATERIALS:

LIGHT SOURCES:

LIGHT:

SPOOK

6417

CODE:

NET WEIGHT:

DIMENSIONS:

/W -    LED 24V    - 4,5W    600lm    4000K    CRI>80

/WW -    LED 24V - 4,5W    600lm    3000K    CRI>80

diffuser in coextruded anti-UV methacrylate

.01 white

0,80 Kg
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CUSTOM SIZES

Table of available lengths. Measures are referred to complete fixtures including closing heads

DRIVERS:

0162 Driver 24V - 150W

0155 Driver 24V - 13W 

0156 Driver 24V - 25W 

0160 Driver 24V - 50W 

0157 Driver 24V - 75W

0717/DIM100 Dimmer 24V - 100W

0717/DIM60 Dimmer 24V - 60W

Emergency Unit

0110/DIM Dimmer 12/24V

0115/EM

0161/100 Driver 24V - 100W

ACCESSORIES:

10 cm.

3 cm.

8 cm.

9 cm.

2,7 cm.

9 cm.

9 cm.
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CUSTOM SIZES                                                                                                            Spook system codes to compose endless light lines:

9 cm.

4 cm.
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